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UNITEDPOLY/NSE/2022-23/04 

To, 
Listing Department, 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. , 
Exchange Plaza, C-I , Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 

Date: 281h May, 2022 

Sub.: Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Results under Regulation 47 of the SEBI LODR 
Regulations, 2015 for Quarter and Year ended on 31'1 March, 2022 

Ref: United Polyfab Gujal'3t LJIIII~:~~<~ , ~I~;; i "i)l~jf.j;EiDi:PVLY, ISIN:- INE368UOIOll) 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

With respect to the capti oned s ubjet.k::P.JIW~@l f.1'@ . . ::·:> ···copi es of newspapers adverti sements 
I' ended on 3151 March, 2022, which was published in 

'WihiiJlclal express" Gujarati Edi tion on 28th May, 2022. 
of audi ted fi nancial resul ts for the 
"Financial Express". Engli sh Editi 

Kindly take the same on your reco 

Thanking you 

Yours fa ithfully, 

For and on behalf of 

D POL YF AB GUJARA T LIMITED 

ZIZ FIROJBI-IAI V ANAK 
COMPANY SECRETARY & 
COMPLIANCE OFFICER 
(Mem. No. A65309) 

Encl :- A/a 
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CIN : L18109GJ2010PLC062928

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended and year ended on March 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Quarter 
ended on 

31/03/2022

Quarter
 ended on 

31/12/2021

Quarter 
ended on 

31/03/2021

Year 
ended on 

31/03/2022

Year 
ended on 

31/03/2021

Audited AuditedRestated/
Unaudited

Restated/
Unaudited

Restated/
Unaudited

Total Income From Operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and 
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Equity Share Capital 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown 
in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)

Particulars

Note:- The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the National Stock 

Exchange (NSE Ltd.) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The 

full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the National Stock Exchange Website at www.nseindia.com and 

Company's website at  www.upgl.in.

170.65 

2095.16

0.91 

0.91 

16626.82

325.33 

325.33 

189.93 

21053.09

214.29 

214.29 

44.52 

40.52 

2095.16

0.21 

0.21 

66144.79

1,215.22 

1,215.22 

940.46 

956.74 

2095.16

4.49 

4.49 

7358.89

285.38 

285.38 

147.88 

146.88 

2095.16

0.71 

0.71 

18718.51

156.90 

156.90 

110.90 

109.90 

2095.16

0.53 

0.53 

For, UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED
Sd/-

GAGAN NIRMALKUMAR MITTAL
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00593377

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: May 27, 2022

Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for 
continuing and discontinued operations)-

Basic : (not annualzed for the quarter ended)

Diluted:(not annualzed for the quarter ended)

3,416.08 2,459.35 

INDIA GELATINE & CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 703/704, "SHILP", 7th Floor, Nr. Municipal Market, Sheth C.G. Road,

Navrangpura, Ahmedabad -380 009 Gujarat

Website: www.indiagelatine.com ; E-mail: igcl@indiagelatine.com

CIN - L99999GJ1973PLC002260

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022

Sr. Quarter Ended  Year Ended

No. Particulars 31/03/2022 31/03/2021 31/03/2022 31/03/2021

(Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

1 Total Income 5,304.62 3,672.03 16,363.58 14,853.81

2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax 444.05 146.21 734.36 927.87

3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 323.08 125.72 561.14 711.04

4 Total comprehensive income for the period

(comprising profit for the period (after tax) 

and other comprehensive income (after tax)) 343.85 139.98 638.45 695.45

5 Equity Share Capital 

(Face Value per share `10/-) 709.23 709.23 709.23 709.23

6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) 10,761.35 10,300.21

7 Earnings per share (of `10/- each) 
Basic & Diluted 4.55 1.77 7.91 10.03

Note :

India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited

Sd/-

Viren C. Mirani

Place : Mumbai Chairman & Managing Director

Date : May 27, 2022. DIN : 00044901

(` in lakhs except EPS)

The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter

approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on

May 27, 2022. The Statutory auditors of the company have carried out audit of aforesaid

results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the related report is being submitted to the 

concerned stock exchanges.

The financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been prepared

in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS)

prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised

accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and

year ended March 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges, under the Regulation 33 of

the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full 

format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, 

www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.indiagelatine.com

1.

2.

3.

SHANTI EDUCATIONAL INITIATIVES LIMITED

Registered Office: 1909 - 1910, D Block, West Gate, Nr. YMCA Club,

S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015

CIN: L80101GJ1988PLC010691

Contact No. +079 66177266, +91 9099004846 

Email: info@seil.edu.in, website: www.sei.edu.in

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FULL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Sr Particulars Quarter ended on Year ended on

N 31.03.2022 31.12.2021 31.03.2021 31.03.2022 31.03.2021
o Audited Un-Audited Audited Audited Audited

1. Total Income from Operations (net) 394.48 100.86 336.5 747.66 648.42

2. Net Profit for the period (before tax, 
exceptional and/or extraordinary items) 135.43 -60.62 143.44 79.74 33.68

3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after
exceptional and/or extraordinary items) 135.43 -60.62 143.44 79.74 33.68

4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after 
exceptional and/or extraordinary items) 136.71 -62.8 322.53 79.88 212.77

5. Total Comprehensive Income for the 
period [comprising Profit for the period
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive 
Income (after tax)] 146.85 -66.31 332.46 90.02 222.71

6. Equity Shares Capital 
(Face value of Rs. 10/- each) 1610 1610 1610 1610 1610

7. Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve)
as shown in the Audited balance sheet 
of the previous year - - - 4093 4003

8. Earnings per share (for continuing and 
discontinued operations)

Basic 0.85 (0.39) 2.00 0.50 1.32

Diluted 0.85 (0.39) 2.00 0.50 1.32

NOTES:
1. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of

Directors at their respective meetings held on 27.05.2022.

2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard)
Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and rule made there
under (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules. 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard)
Accounting Rules, 2016.

3. Figures for the previous periods/year have been regrouped, recast, and rearranged, wherever necessary.

4. The Company has only one segment of activity, namely Education. 

5. The Full audited Financial Result available on the website of the company as www.seil.edu.in  and on
the Website of the Stock Exchange BSE Limited www.bseindia.com.

For, Shanti Educational Initiatives Limited

Sd/-

Darshan Vayeda

Place: Ahmedabad Whole-time Director

Date : 27.05.2022 DIN: 07788073

CIN : L67120GJ1994PLC023772

Address: 17, Suhasnagar Society, Nr. Dinesh Hall, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad, 380009

Bridge Securities Limited

1 Total income from operations (net) 

2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

3 Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

5 Total Comprehensive income for the 
period (after Tax)

6 Equity Share Capital 

7

8

9

Other Equity

Sr. 
No.

Particulars

Quarter 
Ending on 
31.03.2022

Year to 
Date 

Figures 
31.03.2022

Corresponding 
Three Months 
Ended in the 

Previous Year 
31.03.2021

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

94.36

-61.71

-61.71

-61.01

-61.01

33613.00

-

10/-

-1.81

266.74

-90.70

-90.70

-90.09

-90.09

33613.00

-

10/-

-2.68

93.08

30.74

30.74

32.67

32.67

33613.00

-

10/-

0.91

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31/03/2022

Face Value of Equity Share Capital

Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly 
Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI 
(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial 
Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and 
Company's website i.e.  www.bridgesec.co.in

For, Bridge Securities Limited
SD/-

Pragnesh Shah
Managing Director

DIN: 00144888

Date: 26.05.2022
Place: Ahmedabad
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